
        

Ⅰ Payments by automatic transfer of account

○ Please enter other payments individually under the column 22

purchases by credit cards
credit purchases monthly

instalment purchases

1 （Month　　　） 430

2 （Month　　　） 431

3 （Month　　　） 432

4 440

5 88A

6 （Month　　　） X88

7 （Month　　　） 88B

8 Other TV licence fees 880

9 （Month　　　） 88Y

10 （Month　　　） 762

11 （Month　　　） (763)

12

13 084

15 （Month　　　） 859

16 （Month　　　） 088

17 （Month　　　） 400

18 Obligation fees related to housing （Month　　　） 973

19 （Month　　　） 75X

20 （Month　　　） 39X

21 （Month　　　）

22 PTA dues （Month　　　）

23 （Month　　　）

24 （Month　　　） 073

25 （Month　　　） 074

Other companies agency claim
（usage fee of pay site, etc.）
Equipment price division
payment

（ 　　　　　  　　　　）
School teaching
material  fees

（Month　　　）

office
use

Amount of this month
    （yen）

850

Monthly rent, for park

14

（ 　　　　　  　　　　）

Public pensions fees

Newspapers
Trade(business) papers

Payment for housing loan

（　　　　   　　　 　　）

（　　　 　　  　　 　　）

Excluding internet
connection charges

Health insurance fees

Details of payments (kind, items, etc.)

Propane gas charges

NHK licence fees （Month, from　　to 　）

（Month, from　　to　 ）

School lunch fees

national circulation・local

General news papers with a

Mobile telephone charges

School fees

Rent

Internet connection charges

CATV licence fees

Electric charges

City gas charges

Water charges 

Telephone charges

Including internet
connection charges

Month

Number of
household
members

Number of
employed
persons

1 2 1 2 3

persons

Ministry of  Internal Affairs and Communications

2009 National Survey of Family Income and Expenditure

Statistics Bureau

Category of
household

Family Account Book A

Code of prefecture, city,
ku, town or village

Unit area code
Serial household

 number

persons

Type of
household

Confidential
Fundamental Statistical Survey

By the Statistics Act, the government conducts this fundamental statistical survey.
Great care is taken to ensure complete confidentiality of information, so please fill in this
schedule without concealment.
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Ⅱ Receipt in kind (allowance in kind, gifts, homemade products or commercial products)

○ “Receipt in kind” refers to commuting tickets provided by companies, gifts, home-products vegetables, 

commercial products in one's store, etc.

○ In case of expenses for social purposes, please make a statement that the item concerned is intended 

for social use.

(yen)

1 1 2 3 4

2 1 2 3 4

3 1 2 3 4

4 1 2 3 4

5 1 2 3 4

6 1 2 3 4

7 1 2 3 4

8 1 2 3 4

9 1 2 3 4

10 1 2 3 4

11 1 2 3 4

12 1 2 3 4

13 1 2 3 4

14 1 2 3 4

15 1 2 3 4

16 1 2 3 4

17 1 2 3 4

18 1 2 3 4

19 1 2 3 4

20 1 2 3 4

21 1 2 3 4

22 1 2 3 4

23 1 2 3 4

24 1 2 3 4

25 1 2 3 4

Date

       market value〕
Circle the applicable

 number

office
use

Receipt in kind Amount 

Items or use 1 2 3 4 〔estimated
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Ⅰ Payments by automatic transfer of account (continued)

○ Please enter other payments individually under the column 22

purchases by credit cards
credit purchases monthly

instalment purchases

26 Individual inhabitant tax 075

27 Property tax / City planning tax 071

28  Insurance fees

29  Insurance fees

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

040

（Month  　　 , 　     ）

（Month  　　 , 　     ）

Details of payments (kind, items, etc.)
office
use

Amount of this month
  （yen）

TotalSA
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Ⅲ Cash Receipts or Cash Disbursements

○ Please enter in detail in order to indentify the total income before the tax etc. are subtracted/clarify income 
earners, kinds of income.

○ Please enter in detail in order to identify the deductions ; taxes, contributions of insurance, employee's 
property formation savings.

○ Please enter concretely ; for example, “soy sauce”, “children's socks” or “medicine of cold”.
○ In case of expenses for social purposes, please make a statement that the item concerned is intended

for social uses.
○ In case of charging prepaid type electronic money with cash, please enter as cash disbursements.

050

(yen) (yen)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Date

Carry-over from the previous month

Today's cash balance yen

yen

〔Including deductions, savings
and debts payment〕

Cash Disbursements
Kind of Receipts and

Disbursed Items and Their Uses
office
use〔Including savings deposits

cashed and debts〕

Cash Receipts

Cash Receipts

Cash Disbursements

Total

Ⅳ　Purchases by credit cards or credit purchases 

or monthly instalment purchases and electronic money

○ Please enter total value of purchased goods.

○ Don't enter the actual amount of instalment expenditure and down payment.

 of account” and in case of payments of cash, enter in the page of “Ⅲ Cash Receipts or Cash Disbursements”.)

○ Please circle "1" (Credit purchases) in case of charging electronic money by credit.

○ Please circle "3" (Electronic money) in case of using prepaid type electronic money.

○ Please circle "1" (Credit purchases) in case of using deferred payment type electronic money.

3

(yen)

1 1 2 3

2 1 2 3

3 1 2 3

4 1 2 3

5 1 2 3

6 1 2 3

7 1 2 3

8 1 2 3

9 1 2 3

10 1 2 3

11 1 2 3

12 1 2 3

13 1 2 3

14 1 2 3

15 1 2 3

16 1 2 3

17 1 2 3

18 1 2 3

19 1 2 3

20 1 2 3

21 1 2 3

Circle the applicable

Date

Items or use Amount 

 number

1 2

(In case of payment by the automatic transfer of account enter in the page of “I Payments by automatic transfer

office
use
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purchases, monthly 
credit cards, credit 

instalment purchases
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